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796-6799 332-4233

Fiacco 308-9283 Thompson 271-7895

Potvin 245-0326 7. Woodlake Nottingham 739-6758

Lapollo 938-3104 8. Woolridge Moriarty 601-2692

Lawson 317-5335 9. Woolridge Lopashanski 763-3662

Keffer 674-0040

Winning team must report their score on the CBC electronic scoreboard within 48 hours. Since this is 

an instructional league, we ask that all wins be posted with a run differential of no more than five runs 

to avoid discouraging or embarrassing the other 

Second team listed is the home team.

No post season program in this league. No play-offs or All-Stars. The purpose of this league is for 

instruction and basic fundamentals.

4. Jacobs

5. Midlothian

1. Crenshaw 6. Salem

2. Gates

3. Gordon
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CBC 2008 GATES ROCKWOOD

TEE BALL AMERICAN ELEM #1 PARK

Saturday April 19 RW #5

10:00AM 7 VS 2

12:00PM 1 VS 8

2:00PM 3 VS 4

4:00PM 5 VS 6

Saturday April 26

10:00AM 9 VS 2

12:00PM 7 VS 5

2:00PM 6 VS 4

4:00PM 8 VS 3

Saturday May 3

10:00AM 5 VS 3

12:00PM 1 VS 9

2:00PM 2 VS 4

4:00PM 6 VS 8

Saturday May 10

10:00AM 8 VS 9

12:00PM 4 VS 5

2:00PM 6 VS 7

4:00PM 3 VS 1

Saturday May 17

10:00AM 3 VS 6

12:00PM 2 VS 8

2:00PM 4 VS 1

4:00PM 9 VS 7
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CBC 2008 GATES

TEE BALL AMERICAN ELEM #1

Saturday May 31 

10:00AM 7 VS 1

12:00PM 8 VS 4

2:00PM 3 VS 2

4:00PM 5 VS 9

Saturday June 7

10:00AM 9 VS 6

12:00PM 8 VS 5

2:00PM 7 VS 3

4:00PM 1 VS 2

Saturday June 14

10:00AM 2 VS 5

12:00PM 1 VS 6

2:00PM 4 VS 9

4:00PM 7 VS 8

Saturday June 21

10:00AM 9 VS 3

12:00PM 4 VS 7

2:00PM 5 VS 1

4:00PM 6 VS 2

Saturday June 28

10:00AM

12:00PM

2:00PM

4:00PM

American http://cbcbaseball.org/president/2008T-Ball.htm PAGE 3 OF 3


